The Literacy Center

_\%‘%& 2024 - 2025 Academic & Events Calendar

THE LITERACY CENTER
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July - 2024
TLC Closed Thursday July 4% and July 5" —

Independence Day
Summer Classes Start — Monday July 8th
**TLC is closed on Fridays in July and August

August - 2024
Last Day of Summer Classes, Saturday August 17th

**TLC is closed on Fridays in July and August

September - 2024
TLC Closed -- Monday September 2nd — Labor Day
ESOL Classes start -- September 9th

October - 2024
TLC Closed -- Saturday Oct. 12th & Monday Oct.

14th — Indigenous Peoples’ Day

November - 2024
TLC Closed — Monday, Nov. 11th — Veterans Day

TLC Half Day (2pm) -- Wednesday November 27th
TLC Closed -- November 28th — Thanksgiving

December - 2024
Last Day of Classes — Saturday December 215t
TLC Closed — Wednesday, Dec. 25 — Christmas Day

TLC Building Closed/ Admin Staff Work from Home —
Monday December 23rd to Saturday December 28t

January - 2025
TLC Closed Wednesday Jan. 15t — New Year’s Day

ESOL Classes start — Jan. 6%
TLC Closed Mon. Jan. 20th — Martin Luther King Day

February - 2025
TLC Closed Monday February 17" — Presidents’ Day

APS School Vacation Week/No TLC Classes —
Tuesday February 18th - Saturday February 22"

(building will be open for testing and tutoring)

March - 2025
March 30t — April 2"¢ — COABE Conference (TLC
Admin staff)

April - 2025
TLC Closed Monday April 21°t — Patriots Day

APS School Vacation Week/No TLC Classes
Tuesday April 22N° to Saturday April 26™
(building will be open for testing and tutoring)

May - 2025
International Tasting — Wednesday May 21°

TLC Closed Saturday May 24 & Monday May 26t
— Memorial Day

June- 2025

TLC Closed — Thursday June 19% - Juneteenth
Evening of Recognition —June 26th

Last Day of Classes** — Saturday June 28"

**Depending on the number of holidays and class
cancellations, classes may be extended.



